Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY 1119 "BRAKES" BRP OUTLANDER 650EFI STD DPS

AND XT

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

R
D & 7
55 ﬁE 55d
o\
e
(@

&/

[
4-15 55a

22T1403-04-06-07-11-12-13-1




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "BRAKES" BRP OUTLANDER 650EFI STD DPS

AND XT

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
1 207502046 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH DIN.6921 3M-2353Y 2
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
2 207502546 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeU DIN.6921 3M-2353Y 4
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
3 207562044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEHU DIN.6921 S.GRIP 1
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
4 207563044 CpoK moCTaBKH OT 25 fHel DIN.6921 S.GRIP 1
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
5 207652044 Cpok 1mocTaBKH OT 25 fHeH DIN.6921 1
SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
6 207662044 B Hanuuuu DIN.6921 2
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
7 207685544 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH DIN.6921 2
8 207782044 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEMN BOLT-CARRIAGE DIN.603 3
. SCREW-FORMING
9 210261040 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fHeH HEX.HD.FL.DIN.75 2
. SCREW-FORMING
10 210264080 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH HEX_HD.FL.GM6174M 2
11 224060201 CpoK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHeM WASHER-FLAT 1
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
12 233201436 Cpox 1nocTaBkH oT 3 fHEH DIN.6926 1
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
13 233251414 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH DIN.6926 1
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
14 233251494 B Hanmmyun DIN.6926 2
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
15 233261414 B manuuuu DIN.6926 1
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
16 233281414 B manuuuu DIN.6926 5
17 234062410 CpoK IOCTaBKY OT 25 mHEeH WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B 1
. SCREW-TORX
18 235381646 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEU CTSK.FL.HD.S.GRIP M 12
19 250000048 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEHU }h;)iTé{UDED PANEL NUT M6 1
20 250000079 B Hanmimm PXIRUDED PANELNUTMS | 4
. TORX-TRUSS M/S GM6047M
21 250000130 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEH NYLON PATCH 4
23 250000261 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHN TORX-TRUSS M/S GM6047M 1
M6X 16
TORX-TRUSS M/S GM6046M
24 250000465 B Hanmmyun M5 X 20 2
25 250000513 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH SHOULDER SCREW M10 1
26 250200025 B manuuuu WASHER M5 2
27 293300144 CpOK IOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeH JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING 2
30 293650219 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHN ATTACHE BOYAU *CLAMP 2
31 293650220 CpoK ToCTaBKH OT 25 fHel ATTACHE BOYAU *CLAMP 4




32 293750008 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH TIE-RAP 350MM 1
33 705601155 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHEe’ BRAKE PEDAL 1
34 293750047 Cpok mocTask ot 25 et TIE RAP 533MM *TIE-RAP 1
533MM
36 293900112 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH DOUILLE *BUSHING 1
37 390406500 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEH RIVET-POP 3/16 1
38 414036300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHe’ GROMMET 1
39 414115200 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH TIE-RAP 3
41 705601124 CpoK TOoCTaBKY OT 25 fHeH EI(I)\;{}:ZA U DE FREIN *BRAKE 1
42 705601125 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH EIOI\?]::A U DE FREIN *BRAKE 1
43 705601122 CpOK moCTaBKE 0T 25 mHei ES\}%‘\U DE FREIN *BRAKE 1
44 415079900 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 mHen GAINE *PROTECTOR TUBE 1
. ATTACHE PEDALE *PEDAL
45 705202000 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH BRACKET 1
. RONDELLE CUIVRE*COPPER
46 705600310 CpoK mOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeR WASHER 12
47 705600459 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 fHeR CLAMP 3
48 705600609 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH BOULON BANJO *BOLT- 5
BANJO
. RESSORT PEDALE *SPRING
49 705600792 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeH PEDAL BR. 1
Rear Master Cylinder. Model-
50 705601273 CpoK nocTtaBku 0T 21 gHSA North America, International 1
Rear Cylinder Master Ass'y.
50 705601274 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 gHS Model-Europe 1
51 705601020 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeN gﬁ? ERVOIR HUILE*TANK- 1
52d 705601014 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHN ENS.PLAQ. FREIN*KIT PAD- 1
BRAKE
52¢ 705601018 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHU RESSORT *SPRING 1
. ECROU DE PURGE
52b 705601017 CpOK 10CTaBKH 0T 25 mHen *BLEEDER.SCREW 1
52a 705601016 CpoK moCTaBKY OT 25 mHEeH ENSEMBLE GOUP. *PIN-SET 1
52 705600859 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHEei ETRIER DROIT *RH CALIPER 1
54d 705601018 CpOK IIOCTaBKH# OT 25 gHEHN RESSORT *SPRING 1
. ECROU DE PURGE
54c 705601017 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 25 mHen *BLEEDER.SCREW 1
54b 705601016 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH ENSEMBLE GOUP. *PIN-SET 1
54a 705601014 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEeH ENS.PLAQ. FREIN*KIT PAD- 1
BRAKE
. ETRIER DROIT *RIGHT
54 705600861 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEH CALIPER 1
. ETRIER GAUCHE *LH
55 705600862 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHN CALIPER 1
55a 705601016 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHU ENSEMBLE GOUP. *PIN-SET 1
. ECROU DE PURGE
55b 705601017 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeH *BLEEDER.SCREW 1
55¢ 705601018 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH RESSORT *SPRING 1
* -
55d 705601015 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEHU EI:RIEI?ELAQ FREIN*KIT PAD 1




56¢ 219800096 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH ENS CAPUCHON *CAP SET
56b 507032477 CpoK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH BRIDE *CLAMP

56a 705601013 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHN ENSEM. LEVIER *LEVER SET
> 705600965 Cpoxk mocTaks OT 25 AHeh CYLINDRE*MASTER-CYLIND.,
59 705600958 CpoK 1moCTaBKH 0T 25 IHen ggﬁ}*g N BANJO *BOLT-

60 705600962 CpOK nocTaBky o 25 AHelt gggggg‘g‘ AV.*FR.

61 705600963 CpoK mocTaBKy 0T 25 MHei gggggg‘g‘ ARR *REAR

62 705600964 CpoK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel ES\;@U DE FREIN *BRAKE

63 705600967 Cpox mocTaBky 0T 25 fHeH EI?\?EAU DE FREIN *BRAKE

67 705600973 CpOK IOCTaBKH 0T 25 IHen EI(I)\;{EAU DE FREIN *BRAKE

70 705600983 Cpox mocTaBK# 0T 25 AHeH gg%%g% BOYAU *HOSE

71 705600994 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEMN DISTRIBUTEUR *SPLITTER
72 705600999 Cpox mocTaBK# 0T 25 AHeH g{ggUE DE FREIN*BRAKE-
74 705601048 Cpox mocTaBK# 0T 25 AHeH gg%%g% GAUCHE *LEFT

75 705601049 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHell QTRTAAC?(E DROITE *RIGHT
76 705601051 CpOK m0CTaBKH 0T 25 fiHeil ‘S’g{g‘ENPURGE *BLEEDER

78 705601005 CpOK nocTaBK o 25 AHelt ES\?EAU DE FREIN *BRAKE

78 705601002 Cpox mocTaBky 0T 25 fAHeH ES\E?U DE FREIN *BRAKE

79 N/A CpoK nocTaBku 0T 21 gHSA Not available for this vehicle
80 705601019 CpOK nocTaBK o 25 AHelt g?gﬁggélfl‘\igUlLE*HOSE-




